
Catastrophic Health Care

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Catastrophic Health Care 35,996,700 31,181,300 21,071,200 28,306,200 34,722,700 25,570,900

Total 35,996,700 31,181,300 21,071,200 28,306,200 34,722,700 25,570,900

By Fund Source

General 33,771,700 31,181,300 18,271,200 18,271,200 31,922,700 22,770,900
Dedicated 2,225,000 0 2,800,000 10,035,000 2,800,000 2,800,000

Total 35,996,700 31,181,300 21,071,200 28,306,200 34,722,700 25,570,900

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0
Operating Expenditures 232,900 178,600 0 235,000 (300) 234,700
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 35,530,900 31,002,700 0 25,271,200 34,723,000 22,536,200
Lump Sum 232,900 0 21,071,200 2,800,000 0 2,800,000

Total 35,996,700 31,181,300 21,071,200 28,306,200 34,722,700 25,570,900

FTP Positions 0.000.000.000.000.000.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

18,271,2000.00 21,071,2003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 0.00 18,271,200 21,071,200

7,235,0000.00 7,235,0004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 7,235,000

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

28,306,2000.005.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 25,506,200 18,271,2000.00 28,306,200

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

28,306,2000.007.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 25,506,200 18,271,2000.00 28,306,200

(4,000,000)0.00 (4,000,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (4,000,000) (11,235,000)

24,306,2000.009.00  FY 2012 Base 21,506,200 14,271,2000.00 17,071,200

(300)0.00 (300)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (300) (300)

00.00 010.50  Annualizations 0.00 0 0

24,305,9000.0011.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 21,505,900 14,270,9000.00 17,070,900

Catastrophic Health Care
10,416,800 8,500,0000.000.00 10,416,800 8,500,000Unpaid Claims & Caseload Funding12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

34,722,7000.0013.00  FY 2012 Total 31,922,700 22,770,9000.00 25,570,900

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 4,499,70013,651,500 4,499,70013,651,500

0.00% 0.00% 24.63%74.72% 64.79% 21.35%
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